~ SUN MON_ TUE WED FRI IN

Happy

Thanksgiving

11:00
2:00

-| Daylight Savings Time Ends

ACTIVITY CENTER AC
CARD & GAME ROOM CG
CRU QUARTERS CQ
DUXBURY Hall D

DUXBURY CONFERENCE DC
LIFESTYLES LOUNGE L
ROTUNDA RT
STANDISH CENTER SC

Sunday Brunch CQ
(11am-3pm)

Hand & Foot Card Game
CG

Movie Ch 732

FREE concert Mozart - Requiem |
Sibelius - Finlandia | Ricketts

11:30

12:45
1:00
1:00
3:10

3:30

_{

%o

Bus to Lunch @ Bulla

Gastrobar 4
Bridge AC

Monday Mahjong CQ

Sound Bowl Meditation FC

Bus to University Club WP: ESU
Meeting

CHORUS REHEARSAL w Dr. Minear
CG

Episcopal Service (CG)
Ballroom Dance w Joe
FC

Facilities Operations
Committee (DC)

Party Bridge CG

Poker CG

Catholic Communion AC

11:00 Sunday Brunch Plated Veterans Day 10:30 2nd Annual Sip & Shop -
CQ (11am-3pm) 10:00 Veteran's Day CQ (10:30 am - 1:00 1 2
1:30 Bus to Dr. Phillips- "An Celebration CQ pm)
Evening w Jamie 12:45 Bridge AC 11:15 Episcopal Service (CG)
Bernstein" (Classics) 1:00 Monday Mahjong CQ 1:00 Resident Services Committee DC
2:00 Hand & Foot Card Game CG 2:00 Communications Committee DC 1:30 Knit & Chat AC
2:00 Movie Ch 732 3:30 CHORUS REHEARSAL w Dr. Minear 2:00 Party Bridge CG
AC 2:00 Poker CG
6:30 Bus to Dr. Phillips- Orlando
Philharmonic: "Opening Night feat
Aoife O'Donovan” (Classics)
11:00 Sunday Brunch Plated 9:00 Men's Breakfast Club CQ 10:00 Catholic Mass AC
CQ (11am-3pm) 1 7 (9:00 am - 10:30 am) 11:15 Episcopal Service (CG)
12:00 Bus to Dr. Phillips - 11:00 Activities Committee DC 2:00 Party Bridge CG
"The Cher Show" 12:45 Bridge AC 2:00 Poker CG
2:00 Bus to Dr Phillips - Handel's 1:00 Monday Mahjong CQ 2:00 Talking About Books AC
Messiah - Stienmetz Hall (2:00 1:00 Sound Bowl Meditation FC 3:30 Orlando Museum of Art Lecture
pm) 4:00 CHORUS REHEARSAL w Dr. Minear cQ
2:00 Hand & Foot Card Game CG AC
2:00 Movie Ch 732 4:00 Poetry Club CG
6:30 Bus to The Royal Concertgebouw
Orchestra at Dr. Phillips Center
11:00 Sunday Brunch Plated 9:30 Bus to Publix (9:30 am) 11:15 Episcopal Service (CG)
CQ (11am-3pm) 2 4 12:45 Bridge AC 2 5 1:30 Knit & Chat AC 2 6
1:30 Shopping @ Winter Park 1:00 Bus to Publix (1:00 pm) 2:00 Nutrition Corner:
Village 1:00 Monday Mahjong CQ Healthy Fall Recipes -
2:00 Hand & Foot Card Game CG 3:30 CHORUS REHEARSAL w Dr. Minear Squash DC
2:00 Movie Ch 732 CG 2:00 Party Bridge CG
2:00 Poker CG
4:00 Kraft Dinner Event - CQ

ACTIVITIES
SUBJECT TO
CHANGE

9:30
10:00
10:30

Sewing Group AC

Devotions CG

Health Serv Committee

DC

Movie CQ

Library Committee CG
Grief Support Group AC
HAPPY HOUR G (4pm-5pm)
Movie CQ

1:00
1:30
3:00
4:00
4:00

Bus to Publix

Arts & Crafts AC

Bus to Publix

French 101 Class LL
Bus to Costco

Grounds Committee CG
Lifelong Learning 7
Lecture DC

Bridge AC

Lifelong Learning Lecture DC
Poker CG

Lifelong Learning Lecture DC

9:30
11:00

Art w Sandy (AC)
Jewish Pavilion Service
SC

Movie CQ

Poker CG

Rummikub DH

Tech Buddies - SC (2:30 - 4:00)
Movie CQ

Piano Lounge w Jim RT

Bingo (SC)

y

1:00
2:00
2:00
2:30
4:00
4:30
7:00

Bus to Publix

Arts & Crafts AC

Bus to Publix

Line Dancing FC
French 101 Class LL
Bus to Dinner @ AVA
MediterrAegean

9:30
11:00

1:00
1:00
2:00
2:00

9:30
10:00
11:00
1:00
2:00
2:00
4:00
4:30

Art w Sandy (AC)
ARABIC DANCE FC

Bogo Pizza @ CQ

Movie CQ

Poker CG

Rummikub DH

Movie CQ

Piano Lounge w Jim RT

9:30 Sewing Group AC 9:30 Dining Committee DC
10:00 Devotions CG 1 3 10:00 Multi-Faith 1 4
1:00 Movie CQ Conversations:
3:00 Painting w Friends AC Buddhism CG
3:30 SoulCollage w Bickley CG 10:30 Lifelong Learning Lecture (CQ
4:00 Movie CQ Theatre)
12:45 Bridge AC
1:00 Lifelong Learning Lecture (CQ
Theatre)
2:00 Finance Committee DC
2:00 Poker CG
2:30 Lifelong Learning Lecture (CQ
Theatre)
9:30 Sewing Group AC 10:30 Lifelong Learning
10:00 Devotions CG 20 Lecture DC 2 1
1:00 Movie CQ 12:45 Bridge AC
1:00 Bus to Festival of Trees 1:00 Lifelong Learning
- Orlando Museum of Art Lecture DC
2:30 Resident Council Meeting - DC 1:00 Lunch & Art Film CQ - First Wives
3:00 Painting w Friends AC Club (15pts - Reservation Required)
4:00 Movie CQ 1:30 Bus to WWPH - "Wreck the Halls"
: - (1:30 pm)
5:00 Happy Hour CQ (5pm-6pm) 2:00 Poker CG
2:30 Lifelong Learning Lecture DC
4:30 Bus to Dinner @ Reyes Mezcaleria -
Authentic Mexican (4:30 pm)

9:30
10:00
1:00
3:30

Sewing Group AC
Devotions CG

Movie CQ

SoulCollage w Bickley
CG

Movie CQ

Sing A Long Around Piano R

27

4:00
4:30

9:30
11:00

1:00
1:00
1:30
2:00

Thanksgiving

10:00

10:00
11:00

12:45
2:00

Scholarship Committee
DC

Watercolors AC
Conversations w Dr. Anthony
Anglero CG

Bridge AC

Poker CG

28

10:00

1:00
2:00

2:00

Bus to Publix 9:30 Art w Sandy (AC)
Bus to Lunch at 1:00 Movie CQ
Delany's Tavern 2:00 Poker CG
Arts & Crafts AC 2:00 Rummikub DH
Bus to Publix 2:30 Tech Buddies - DC (2:30 - 4:00)
French 101 Class LL 4:00 Movie CQ
Wellness Jeopardy Game Show CQ 4:30 Piano Lounge w Jim RT
7:00 Bingo (DC)
Bus to Publix 9:30 Art w Sandy (AC)
Resident Portal 2 2 10:00 Massage Techniques 2 3
Training DC (Sign Up) with Natasha - FC
Arts & Crafts AC 1:00 Movie CQ
Bus to Publix 2:00 Poker CG
Line Dancing FC 2:00 Rummikub DH
French 101 Class LL 4:00 Movie CQ
4:30 Piano Lounge w Jim RT
Bus to Blue Jacket Park 9:30 Art w Sandy (AC)
- Turkey Day Belly 2 9 1:00 Movie CQ
Buster Nature Walk 1:30 Bus to Dr. Phillips-
(10:00 am) "Home for the Holidays"
Arts & Crafts AC (Pops)
Bus to - Black Friday Shopping on 2:00 Poker CG
Park Ave (2:00 pm) 2:00 Rummikub DH
French 101 Class LL 4:00 Movie CQ
4:30 Piano Lounge w Jim RT
3 Trivia DC

November 2024

1620 Mayflower Ct., Winter Park, FL 32792

407-672-1620

THE MAYFLOWER

AT WINTER PARK

Distinctive Senior Living




